Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:
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* = Absent with compensation




David Asa Katherine Judy J. Judy Alejandro Llisa | Jesse | Pamela

COMMITTEES

Friday, April 25, 2014
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Friday, April 18, 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014

Friday, June 20, 2014
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Friday, April 11, 2014

Committee did not meet during this quarter.

* = Absent w ith compensat ion ///////////% = Not a member of this Committee at this time




Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:
July 2014 - September 2014 (Q3)
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Friday, September 12, 2014

Friday, September 12, 2014

Friday, July 18,2014

Friday, August 15, 2014

4 x 4 Joint Committee on Housing (City Council/Rent Board)

Commiittee did not meeting during this quarter.
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* = Absent with compensation | = Not a member of this Committee at this time
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Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings

October 2014 - December 2014 (Q4)

COMMITTEES

Asa
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Katherine
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Lisa
STEPHENS

Jesse
TOWNLEY
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Budget & Personnel

Monday, November 10, 2014

Wednesday, November 19, 2014

Friday, November 21, 2014

Eviction/Section 8/Foreclosure

IRA / AGA / Habitability

Friday, October 17, 2014

Monday, October 20, 2014

Outreach

Friday, October 17, 2014

Friday, November 21, 2014

Safe & Sustainable Housing

Thursday, October 9, 2014

Thursday, November 13, 2014

Thursday, December 11, 2014

Waivers

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

4 x 4 Joint Committee on

2A
Housing (City Council/Rent Board)

* = Absent with compensation
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